

Guardianship case no. 1 of 2023

Order No.22.

06.01.2026

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of P.W.1.

Both side file separate hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

None move.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 09.03.2026 for further cross-examination of P.W.1.

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O. Code- WB00587